
 

OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
09.02.23 - 11.03.23 

OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

 

Schützen und Nennungen 
Status: 12.Feb.2023 - 13:05 - Seite:   1 

 

  Pers Start F J1M J1W J2M J2W JM JSM JSW 
 ***TOTAL***  231  244   14   25   18   17    6   10   12    8 

EA100 Union Aschach/Steyr    4    4         
ER100 ASKÖ Reichraming    7    7     2    1        1 
ES300 SG in Steyr    1    1         
ES600 Steyr-Mannlicher    1    1         
FA200 SG Alberndorf    2    2      1      
FN100 Union Neumarkt    4    7         
FR100 SG Rainbach    2    2     1    1      
FU100 Unterweitersdorf    5    5     2     1      1  
FW100 U. Wartberg/Aist    5    5    2        2   
FZ100 SV Bad Zell    9   10     3     3    2    
IA300 SV Aistersheim    7    7      1      1   
IB100 Priv.SG Braunau    3    3         
IH200 U. Hochburg-Ach    8    8     2        1    2 
IL100 Union SG Lochen    3    3    1          1 
IR200 ASKÖ Ried    4    4       1     
IU200 ASKÖ SV Überackern    2    2          2  
KM100 SV Molln    1    1         
KO100 SV Ottsdorf    3    3     1      1     1  
LE100 Priv. SG Enns    9   10    1     1    1     
LL200 LHA Linz   14   17     1     2      2    2 
LP100 DSG-Union Pichling    3    4         
LS100 SV Schönering    6    6       1     2    2  
PB100 U. Baumgartenberg    1    1         
PN100 DSG Union Naarn   10   10     4    2    2      2  
PP100 SV Pabneukirchen   12   12     1    2     3    2   
PP200 SV Perg    4    4           1 
SB400 ASKÖ Bad Goisern    2    2         
TF100 SV Frankenburg   13   13     3    3    3     1   
TG100 Priv. Gmunden    4    4         
TG200 SV Grünau/Almtal    2    2         1   
TK100 SV Kirchham    6    6    3        
TL200 ATSV Lenzing    2    2         
TL300 SV Lindach    4    5    2        
TM100 Priv.SV Mondsee    2    2         
TN100 USV Neukirchen    3    4         
TP100 SG Puchheim 1907    4    4    3        
TS400 Scharnstein Thann    1    1         
TT100 Theuerwang   37   37     3    4    3     1    1    1 
TV300 SG 1879 Vorchdorf    1    1    1        
WM100 SG Marchtrenk   14   14     2    2      
WP200 Union Pötting    4    6    1        
WS400 SV Steinhaus    2    2         

            
            
            
            

 

Created by: 02-Nennungen.doc - EDL-ShootingStar – E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at



 

OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
09.02.23 - 11.03.23 

OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

 

Schützen und Nennungen 
Status: 12.Feb.2023 - 13:05 - Seite:   2 

 

 JW M MFA MINW S1 S1W S2 S2A S3 SA 
 ***TOTAL***    6   19   13   14    7    6    8    4   28   29 

EA100 Union Aschach/Steyr          1     1    2 
ER100 ASKÖ Reichraming       2        1  
ES300 SG in Steyr          1    
ES600 Steyr-Mannlicher            1  
FA200 SG Alberndorf       1       
FN100 Union Neumarkt     4    3        
FR100 SG Rainbach           
FU100 Unterweitersdorf       1       
FW100 U. Wartberg/Aist     1         
FZ100 SV Bad Zell            1    1 
IA300 SV Aistersheim      1    2       2   
IB100 Priv.SG Braunau          2    1   
IH200 U. Hochburg-Ach            3  
IL100 Union SG Lochen     1         
IR200 ASKÖ Ried         2       1 
IU200 ASKÖ SV Überackern           
KM100 SV Molln         1     
KO100 SV Ottsdorf           
LE100 Priv. SG Enns     1    1    1    1       2    1 
LL200 LHA Linz      1    1        4    4 
LP100 DSG-Union Pichling            2    2 
LS100 SV Schönering        1      
PB100 U. Baumgartenberg             1 
PN100 DSG Union Naarn           
PP100 SV Pabneukirchen    1    3         
PP200 SV Perg       3       
SB400 ASKÖ Bad Goisern     2         
TF100 SV Frankenburg    2       1      
TG100 Priv. Gmunden    1       1       1    1 
TG200 SV Grünau/Almtal     1         
TK100 SV Kirchham             3 
TL200 ATSV Lenzing            2  
TL300 SV Lindach            2    1 
TM100 Priv.SV Mondsee            1    1 
TN100 USV Neukirchen            2    2 
TP100 SG Puchheim 1907     1         
TS400 Scharnstein Thann     1         
TT100 Theuerwang    2    3    6    3    1    2    1     2    4 
TV300 SG 1879 Vorchdorf           
WM100 SG Marchtrenk     1    1     1     2     2    3 
WP200 Union Pötting         1     1    1    2 
WS400 SV Steinhaus        1     1    
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OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
09.02.23 - 11.03.23 

OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

 

Medaillen - / Platzierungsspiegel 
Status: 12.Feb.2023 / 13:07 - Seite:   1 

 

Einzel   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
   17   17   17   17   15   14   13   11   10   10   78   15 
Theuerwang    5    6    6    4    1    2    1     3    1    7  
LHA Linz    2    2       2    1    1    1    1    7  
SV Bad Zell    2    1       1    1      1    4  
SV Pabneukirchen    1    1    2    1          2    3 
ASKÖ Bad Goisern    1    1           
SV Steinhaus    1    1           
SG Marchtrenk    1     1    1    2     1     1    1    4    2 
ATSV Lenzing    1     1          
Priv.SG Braunau    1      1     1       
Priv. SG Enns    1         2    1     1    5  
SG 1879 Vorchdorf    1            
Union Pötting     2     1         1    2  
SG Puchheim 1907     1     1      1       1  
Union Neumarkt     1      2    1     2       1 
SG in Steyr     1           
DSG Union Naarn      2    2     2    1    1    1     1  
SV Aistersheim      1    1        1    1    2  
SV Frankenburg      1     1    2    2    2      3    1 
SV Perg      1     1    1         1 
SV Kirchham      1     1         3    1 
Priv. Gmunden      1        1      1    1 
U. Hochburg-Ach       1    1      2      4  
SV Lindach       1     1        2    1 
Union SG Lochen       1      2      
SG Alberndorf       1        1    
ASKÖ Ried       1          1    2 
SV Schönering        2    1        1  
ASKÖ Reichraming        1        1    5  
DSG-Union Pichling        1         3  
SV Ottsdorf        1         2  
SV Molln        1        
Union Aschach/Steyr          1       3  
USV Neukirchen           1      3  
U. Wartberg/Aist            1     2  
ASKÖ SV Überackern            1     1  
Unterweitersdorf             1    4  
SG Rainbach             1    1  
Priv.SV Mondsee              2  
Steyr-Mannlicher              1  
U. Baumgartenberg              1  
SV Grünau/Almtal               1 
Scharnstein Thann               1 
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OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
09.02.23 - 11.03.23 

OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

 

Medaillen - / Platzierungsspiegel 
Status: 12.Feb.2023 / 13:07 - Seite:   2 

 

Mannschaft   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
   11   11    8    4    2    2    2    2    2    2    2    1 
Theuerwang    6    2    2         1    
LHA Linz    1    2     1         
Union Neumarkt    1    1           
SG Marchtrenk    1     2         1    
SG Puchheim 1907    1            
ATSV Lenzing    1            
SV Frankenburg     1     2     1       
SV Kirchham     1     1         
SV Bad Zell     1         1     
U. Hochburg-Ach     1         1     
SV Perg     1           
Priv.SG Braunau     1           
SV Pabneukirchen      2     1          1 
DSG Union Naarn      1       1      
U. Wartberg/Aist      1          
SV Lindach        1        
Priv. SG Enns         1       
USV Neukirchen          1      
ASKÖ Reichraming             1   
DSG-Union Pichling             1   
SV Aistersheim              1  
Unterweitersdorf              1  
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OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
09.02.23 - 11.03.23 

OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

 

Medaillen - / Platzierungsspiegel 
Status: 12.Feb.2023 / 13:07 - Seite:   3 

 

Gesamt   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
   28   28   25   21   17   16   15   13   12   12   80   16 
Theuerwang   11    8    8    4    1    2    1     4    1    7  
LHA Linz    3    4     1     2    1    1    1    1    7  
SV Bad Zell    2    2       1    1    1     1    4  
SG Marchtrenk    2     3    1    2     1     2    1    4    2 
ATSV Lenzing    2     1          
Union Neumarkt    1    2      2    1     2       1 
SV Pabneukirchen    1    1    4    1    1         2    4 
Priv.SG Braunau    1    1     1     1       
SG Puchheim 1907    1    1     1      1       1  
ASKÖ Bad Goisern    1    1           
SV Steinhaus    1    1           
Priv. SG Enns    1        1    2    1     1    5  
SG 1879 Vorchdorf    1            
Union Pötting     2     1         1    2  
SV Frankenburg     1    1    2    1    3    2    2      3    1 
SV Kirchham     1    1    1    1         3    1 
SV Perg     1    1     1    1         1 
U. Hochburg-Ach     1     1    1      3      4  
SG in Steyr     1           
DSG Union Naarn      3    2     2    2    1    1     1  
SV Aistersheim      1    1        1    1    3  
Priv. Gmunden      1        1      1    1 
U. Wartberg/Aist      1         1     2  
SV Lindach       1    1    1        2    1 
Union SG Lochen       1      2      
SG Alberndorf       1        1    
ASKÖ Ried       1          1    2 
SV Schönering        2    1        1  
ASKÖ Reichraming        1        2    5  
DSG-Union Pichling        1        1    3  
SV Ottsdorf        1         2  
SV Molln        1        
USV Neukirchen          1    1      3  
Union Aschach/Steyr          1       3  
ASKÖ SV Überackern            1     1  
Unterweitersdorf             1    5  
SG Rainbach             1    1  
Priv.SV Mondsee              2  
Steyr-Mannlicher              1  
U. Baumgartenberg              1  
SV Grünau/Almtal               1 
Scharnstein Thann               1 
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OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

Mini M+W 
Endergebnis - 11.Feb.2023 / 19:45 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2 Ges 
  1 GRÜNAUER Emilia   46 Theuerwang 101,8 100,0  201,8 
  2 KUBISTA Tobias   47 Theuerwang  99,7 100,8  200,5 
  3 RAFFELSBERGER Christoph   48 Theuerwang  97,5  98,4  195,9 
  4 KAINBERGER Olivia   26 SG Alberndorf  96,9  95,9  192,8 
  5 HOCHGATTERER Jakob  123 SV Perg  97,1  93,4  190,5 
  6 KALINKA Amelie  125 SV Perg  95,4  93,2  188,6 
  7 MAIER Anja   15 Priv. SG Enns  85,4  81,2  166,6 
  8 HALBETEL Alexander  133 LHA Linz  88,7  77,8  166,5 
  9 MITTERMAYR Valentina  197 SV Aistersheim  77,7  84,5  162,2 
 10 WEINMAYR Manuel  105 ASKÖ Reichraming  75,4  82,6  158,0 
 11 SCHWARZGRUBER Anna  195 SV Aistersheim  79,3  78,6  157,9 
 12 SEIR Stella  217 Unterweitersdorf  84,5  66,4  150,9 
 13 HASELSTEINER Lukas  102 ASKÖ Reichraming  69,9  72,5  142,4 

 KALINKA Sebastian  124 SV Perg   0,0   0,0 DNS 
   14 Nennungen  1424     
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OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
OÖ-LSV LHA Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 12.Feb.2023 / 10:29 

 Mini Team 
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

DIS 
 

  S-1   S-2 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

SV Theuerwang 
  

299,0 299,2 
 

 598,2 
      46 GRÜNAUER Emilia MINW 101,8 100,0  201,8 
      47 KUBISTA Tobias MINM  99,7 100,8  200,5 
      48 RAFFELSBERGER Christoph MINM  97,5  98,4  195,9 

 

  2 
 

SV Perg 
  

192,5 186,6 
 

 379,1 
     123 HOCHGATTERER Jakob MINM  97,1  93,4  190,5 
     124 KALINKA Sebastian MINM   000   0,0     0 
     125 KALINKA Amelie MINW  95,4  93,2  188,6 
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OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

Jugend 1 weiblich 
Endergebnis - 11.Feb.2023 / 19:45 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2 Ges 
  1 HUEMER Ayleen   54 Theuerwang 102,8 105,4  208,2 
  2 GRÜNAUER Lina   53 Theuerwang 103,2 103,7  206,9 
  3 RAAB Jana   94 SV Pabneukirchen 103,1 103,6  206,7 
  4 OHLER Sophie   52 Theuerwang 102,0  99,9  201,9 
  5 AHAMER Hanna-Marie   56 Theuerwang  99,5 101,5  201,0 
  6 ROSNER Kiara  163 SV Frankenburg  99,9  98,3  198,2 
  7 ROSNER Seline  165 SV Frankenburg 100,4  96,7  197,1 
  8 BUCHBERGER Anna  113 DSG Union Naarn  99,0  96,1  195,1 
  9 KAINBERGER Nora   25 SG Alberndorf  99,0  94,1  193,1 
 10 NITU Isabella   42 SG Marchtrenk  96,1  95,6  191,7 
 11 HEILMANN Helene   96 SV Pabneukirchen  95,0  96,0  191,0 
 12 STREICHER Hanna  164 SV Frankenburg  93,6  93,3  186,9 
 13 FRANK-PRÄHOFER Luisa  198 SV Aistersheim  94,3  91,2  185,5 
 14 DIENSTL Katharina  205 SG Rainbach  91,1  93,1  184,2 
 15 EGGER Josefine  116 DSG Union Naarn  90,8  89,9  180,7 
 16 LIDAUER Rebecca   44 SG Marchtrenk  88,4  92,2  180,6 
 17 MAIER Sarah   13 Priv. SG Enns  88,4  88,1  176,5 
 18 HASELSTEINER Isabella  101 ASKÖ Reichraming  85,6  79,4  165,0 

   18 Nennungen  1650     
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OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

Jugend 1 männlich 
Endergebnis - 11.Feb.2023 / 19:45 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2 Ges 
  1 LUTZ Nikolaus   50 Theuerwang 102,3 104,1  206,4 
  2 STARZINGER Tim   51 Theuerwang 103,8 102,5  206,3 
  3 REZANKA Raphael  114 DSG Union Naarn 103,4 100,7  204,1 
  4 WEIXELBAUMER Daniel  118 DSG Union Naarn  98,1  99,2  197,3 
  5 POMMER Hannes  184 U. Hochburg-Ach  98,3  97,6  195,9 
  6 KAINBERGER Marcel  115 DSG Union Naarn  99,0  96,5  195,5 
  7 MANHARTSGRUBER Tobias  162 SV Frankenburg  99,4  95,5  194,9 
  8 MANHARTSGRUBER Fabian  161 SV Frankenburg  96,6  97,7  194,3 
  9 GRUBER Simon  117 DSG Union Naarn  95,0  98,5  193,5 
 10 BERNDL David  204 SG Rainbach  99,4  93,7  193,1 
 11 GRADL Mathias  185 U. Hochburg-Ach  99,2  93,8  193,0 
 12 ORTNER Jan  170 SV Bad Zell  98,7  93,5  192,2 
 13 FÜRNHAMMER Lukas  168 SV Bad Zell  95,8  95,2  191,0 
 14 AUMÜLLER Klemens  166 SV Frankenburg  94,4  93,7  188,1 
 15 HÖLLER Gabriel   57 Theuerwang  91,0  96,4  187,4 
 16 AICHBERGER Florian  134 LHA Linz  91,4  96,0  187,4 
 17 SPISSAK Alexander  231 SV Ottsdorf  95,1  90,5  185,6 
 18 NITU Sebastian   43 SG Marchtrenk  94,4  90,4  184,8 
 19 HACKL Leon  169 SV Bad Zell  93,1  91,0  184,1 
 20 INREITER Linus   95 SV Pabneukirchen  95,8  88,0  183,8 
 21 WEINMAYR Alexander  104 ASKÖ Reichraming  89,2  89,0  178,2 
 22 MADERTHANER Florian  103 ASKÖ Reichraming  79,5  89,3  168,8 
 23 PLANK Tobias  216 Unterweitersdorf  77,7  85,3  163,0 
 24 KOHLBERGER Emil  215 Unterweitersdorf  83,2  77,9  161,1 

 KAINBERGER Paul   45 SG Marchtrenk   0,0   0,0 DNS 
   25 Nennungen  1611     
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OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
OÖ-LSV LHA Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 12.Feb.2023 / 10:29 

 Jugend 1 Team 
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

DIS 
 

  S-1   S-2 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

SV Theuerwang 1 
  

305,5 310,6 
 

 616,1 
      53 GRÜNAUER Lina J1W 103,2 103,7  206,9 
      54 HUEMER Ayleen J1W 102,8 105,4  208,2 
      56 AHAMER Hanna-Marie J1W  99,5 101,5  201,0 

 

  2 
 

SV Theuerwang 2 
  

308,1 306,5 
 

 614,6 
      50 LUTZ Nikolaus J1M 102,3 104,1  206,4 
      51 STARZINGER Tim J1M 103,8 102,5  206,3 
      52 OHLER Sophie J1W 102,0  99,9  201,9 

 

  3 
 

DSG Union Naarn 1 
  

301,4 293,3 
 

 594,7 
     113 BUCHBERGER Anna J1W  99,0  96,1  195,1 
     114 REZANKA Raphael J1M 103,4 100,7  204,1 
     115 KAINBERGER Marcel J1M  99,0  96,5  195,5 

 

  4 
 

SV Frankenburg 1 
  

295,9 291,5 
 

 587,4 
     161 MANHARTSGRUBER Fabian J1M  96,6  97,7  194,3 
     162 MANHARTSGRUBER Tobias J1M  99,4  95,5  194,9 
     163 ROSNER Kiara J1W  99,9  98,3  198,2 

 

  5 
 

ASVÖ Pabneukirchen 
  

293,9 287,6 
 

 581,5 
      94 RAAB Jana J1W 103,1 103,6  206,7 
      95 INREITER Linus J1M  95,8  88,0  183,8 
      96 HEILMANN Helene J1W  95,0  96,0  191,0 

 

  6 
 

SV Frankenburg 2 
  

288,4 283,7 
 

 572,1 
     164 STREICHER Hanna J1W  93,6  93,3  186,9 
     165 ROSNER Seline J1W 100,4  96,7  197,1 
     166 AUMÜLLER Klemens J1M  94,4  93,7  188,1 

 

  7 
 

DSG Union Naarn 2 
  

283,9 287,6 
 

 571,5 
     116 EGGER Josefine J1W  90,8  89,9  180,7 
     117 GRUBER Simon J1M  95,0  98,5  193,5 
     118 WEIXELBAUMER Daniel J1M  98,1  99,2  197,3 
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OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
OÖ-LSV LHA Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 12.Feb.2023 / 10:29 

 Jugend 1 Team 
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

DIS 
 

  S-1   S-2 
 

Ringe 
 

  8 
 

SV Bad Zell 
  

287,6 279,7 
 

 567,3 
     168 FÜRNHAMMER Lukas J1M  95,8  95,2  191,0 
     169 HACKL Leon J1M  93,1  91,0  184,1 
     170 ORTNER Jan J1M  98,7  93,5  192,2 

 

  9 
 

SG Marchtrenk 
  

278,9 278,2 
 

 557,1 
      42 NITU Isabella J1W  96,1  95,6  191,7 
      43 NITU Sebastian J1M  94,4  90,4  184,8 
      44 LIDAUER Rebecca J1W  88,4  92,2  180,6 

 

 10 
 

Zielsport ASKÖ Reichraming 
  

254,3 257,7 
 

 512,0 
     101 HASELSTEINER Isabella J1W  85,6  79,4  165,0 
     103 MADERTHANER Florian J1M  79,5  89,3  168,8 
     104 WEINMAYR Alexander J1M  89,2  89,0  178,2 

 

 11 
 

SV Aistersheim 
  

251,3 254,3 
 

 505,6 
     195 SCHWARZGRUBER Anna MINW  79,3  78,6  157,9 
     197 MITTERMAYR Valentina MINW  77,7  84,5  162,2 
     198 FRANK-PRÄHOFER Luisa J1W  94,3  91,2  185,5 

 

 12 
 

Union Unterweitersdorf 
  

245,4 229,6 
 

 475,0 
     215 KOHLBERGER Emil J1M  83,2  77,9  161,1 
     216 PLANK Tobias J1M  77,7  85,3  163,0 
     217 SEIR Stella MINW  84,5  66,4  150,9 
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OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

Jugend 2 weiblich 
Endergebnis - 11.Feb.2023 / 19:45 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2 Ges 
  1 ORTNER Vanessa  173 SV Bad Zell  97,4  96,5  193,9 
  2 HEILMANN Jana   92 SV Pabneukirchen  97,0  92,3  189,3 
  3 RAAB Alexandra   93 SV Pabneukirchen  93,2  95,1  188,3 
  4 RAAB Elisa   91 SV Pabneukirchen  95,1  90,8  185,9 
  5 BRENNSTEINER Elisabeth  230 SV Ottsdorf  90,8  89,4  180,2 
  6 HOLZER Franziska Maria  174 SV Bad Zell  83,5  82,1  165,6 
    6 Nennungen  1656     

 
OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 

OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 
Jugend 2 männlich 

Endergebnis - 11.Feb.2023 / 19:45 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2 Ges 
  1 GRASSERBAUER Max  172 SV Bad Zell 100,0  99,5  199,5 
  2 STARZINGER Tobias   60 Theuerwang  98,3  99,3  197,6 
  3 RIESENHUBER Samuel   59 Theuerwang  96,8  98,0  194,8 
  4 EGGER Matheo  119 DSG Union Naarn  92,9  99,2  192,1 
  5 PREINER Fabian  158 SV Frankenburg  91,0 100,7  191,7 
  6 REZANKA Sebastian  120 DSG Union Naarn  96,1  95,3  191,4 
  7 BREUER Florian  129 LHA Linz  93,9  94,1  188,0 
  8 BARTL Lukas  159 SV Frankenburg  91,9  93,3  185,2 
  9 LODERBAUER Felix   58 Theuerwang  91,5  93,6  185,1 
 10 DENKMAIER Paul  171 SV Bad Zell  88,7  93,9  182,6 
 11 SCHERZINGER Florian   14 Priv. SG Enns  82,3  88,6  170,9 
 12 MOSER Florian  160 SV Frankenburg  89,8  80,3  170,1 
 13 COSANO Oscar   22 SV Schönering  87,8  77,6  165,4 
 14 BREUER Manuel  128 LHA Linz  84,8  77,4  162,2 
 15 FINK Jakob  175 SV Bad Zell  80,0  73,4  153,4 
 16 ZAUNER Moritz  214 Unterweitersdorf  78,1  74,0  152,1 

 HÖRANDNER Jan  228 ASKÖ Ried   0,0   0,0 DNS 
   17 Nennungen  1521     
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Endergebnis - 12.Feb.2023 / 10:29 

 Jugend 2 Team 
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

DIS 
 

  S-1   S-2 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

SV Theuerwang 
  

286,6 290,9 
 

 577,5 
      58 LODERBAUER Felix J2M  91,5  93,6  185,1 
      59 RIESENHUBER Samuel J2M  96,8  98,0  194,8 
      60 STARZINGER Tobias J2M  98,3  99,3  197,6 

 

  2 
 

SV Bad Zell 
  

286,1 289,9 
 

 576,0 
     171 DENKMAIER Paul J2M  88,7  93,9  182,6 
     172 GRASSERBAUER Max J2M 100,0  99,5  199,5 
     173 ORTNER Vanessa J2W  97,4  96,5  193,9 

 

  3 
 

ASVÖ Pabneukirchen 
  

285,3 278,2 
 

 563,5 
      91 RAAB Elisa J2W  95,1  90,8  185,9 
      92 HEILMANN Jana J2W  97,0  92,3  189,3 
      93 RAAB Alexandra J2W  93,2  95,1  188,3 

 

  4 
 

SV Frankenburg 
  

272,7 274,3 
 

 547,0 
     158 PREINER Fabian J2M  91,0 100,7  191,7 
     159 BARTL Lukas J2M  91,9  93,3  185,2 
     160 MOSER Florian J2M  89,8  80,3  170,1 
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OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

Jungschützinnen 
Endergebnis - 11.Feb.2023 / 19:45 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 REITER Katharina  131 LHA Linz 102,3 103,2 100,1 101,3  406,9 
  2 KUBISTA Hanna   62 Theuerwang 102,8  98,7 100,4 102,3  404,2 
  3 BRUNNER Marlies  126 SV Perg  98,3  97,7 103,0  99,1  398,1 
  4 POMMER Lisa Maria  189 U. Hochburg-Ach  97,6  97,8  99,4  98,5  393,3 
  5 HINTERBICHLER Theresa  107 ASKÖ Reichraming  97,6  97,3  99,2  99,1  393,2 
  6 WINDISCHBAUER Lena  132 LHA Linz  97,2  96,7  97,3 101,8  393,0 
  7 AIGNER Samantha  203 Union SG Lochen  91,6  99,4  95,7  96,3  383,0 
  8 TRATER Alicia  190 U. Hochburg-Ach  90,1  99,7  95,2  97,7  382,7 
    8 Nennungen  3827     
      

 
OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 

OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 
Jungschützen 

Endergebnis - 11.Feb.2023 / 19:45 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 REITER Vincent  130 LHA Linz 101,9  99,9 100,2 101,2  403,2 
  2 BREUER Tobias  127 LHA Linz  99,8 100,1  96,5  98,9  395,3 
  3 EGGER Lorenz  121 DSG Union Naarn  97,8 101,2  97,9  96,6  393,5 
  4 KOLLMANN Jonas   61 Theuerwang 101,1  95,5  98,3  97,1  392,0 
  5 WÖGERBAUER Alexander   21 SV Schönering  99,0  98,3  91,7  99,5  388,5 
  6 SPACHINGER Noah   20 SV Schönering  96,6  96,3  97,5  95,9  386,3 
  7 SCHNELZER Christoph  122 DSG Union Naarn  94,5  93,4  97,7  95,3  380,9 
  8 SENGER Thomas  191 U. Hochburg-Ach  91,7  94,4  95,8  94,2  376,1 
  9 ENZENBERGER Raphael  221 ASKÖ SV Überackern  95,5  89,8  91,6  94,0  370,9 
 10 SCHWARZENBERGER Lukas  213 Unterweitersdorf  92,9  91,7  94,5  91,4  370,5 
 11 FELLNER David  222 ASKÖ SV Überackern  92,0  88,1  90,9  93,3  364,3 
 12 WIMBERGER Elias  229 SV Ottsdorf  86,0  84,1  96,0  95,2  361,3 

   12 Nennungen  3613     
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OÖ-LSV LHA Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 12.Feb.2023 / 10:29 

 Jungschützen Team 
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

DIS 
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

LHA Linz 
  

304,0 303,2 296,8 301,4 
 

1205,4 
     127 BREUER Tobias JSM  99,8 100,1  96,5  98,9  395,3 
     130 REITER Vincent JSM 101,9  99,9 100,2 101,2  403,2 
     131 REITER Katharina JSW 102,3 103,2 100,1 101,3  406,9 

 

  2 
 

Hochburg-Ach 
  

279,4 291,9 290,4 290,4 
 

1152,1 
     189 POMMER Lisa Maria JSW  97,6  97,8  99,4  98,5  393,3 
     190 TRATER Alicia JSW  90,1  99,7  95,2  97,7  382,7 
     191 SENGER Thomas JSM  91,7  94,4  95,8  94,2  376,1 
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OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

Juniorinnen 
Endergebnis - 11.Feb.2023 / 19:45 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4   S 5   S 6 Ges 
  1 LINDNER Victoria   89 SV Pabneukirchen 102,3 100,9  98,7 103,3 103,6 100,6  609,4 
  2 KUBISTA Lea   67 Theuerwang  97,5 104,4 101,5 102,3 103,1  97,7  606,5 
  3 SCHMID Simone  155 SV Frankenburg 101,5  99,0  99,4 100,2 100,1 101,3  601,5 
  4 SCHMIDT Selina   69 Theuerwang  98,3  99,4  94,6  98,7 102,3 100,4  593,7 
 WEBER Emma  157 SV Frankenburg   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
 SPIEßBERGER Laura   29 Priv. Gmunden   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
    6 Nennungen  5937     
      
      
      
      

 
OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 

OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 
Frauen 

Endergebnis - 11.Feb.2023 / 19:45 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4   S 5   S 6 Ges 
  1 HILLINGER Christina  154 SG 1879 Vorchdorf 103,7 104,5 104,9 104,2 105,5 103,5  626,3 
  2 RUDOLF Lisa  177 SG Puchheim 1907 104,9 102,6 101,4 104,3 105,0 105,5  623,7 
  3 KRAINZ Nadja  144 SV Kirchham  99,4 102,0 103,5 101,5 103,2 101,8  611,4 
  4 Mag.TIME Regina  178 SG Puchheim 1907  99,4 100,8 103,2 100,7 102,6 103,1  609,8 
  5 KRAINZ Anja  145 SV Kirchham 100,8  99,1  99,2 103,4 102,9 104,0  609,4 
  6 NEUBACHER Eva-Maria  108 SV Lindach 103,5 101,3  98,9 102,0  99,0 101,9  606,6 
  7 EMMINGER Doris  202 Union SG Lochen 100,8  96,5 102,4 101,4 102,4 101,6  605,1 
  8 PETERMAIR Doris   12 Priv. SG Enns  97,0 100,3 101,9  99,5 101,1 101,1  600,9 
  9 GREIFENEDER Sophie    4 U. Wartberg/Aist 100,9  99,2  96,1  98,0  99,7  99,3  593,2 
 10 WITZENEDER Sabine  150 Union Pötting  99,8  94,2  98,7  97,1  99,7 101,1  590,6 
 11 GREIFENEDER Judith    3 U. Wartberg/Aist  95,3  99,3  94,2  96,7  99,0  99,9  584,4 
 12 HAUER Brigitte  176 SG Puchheim 1907  96,6  95,5  98,3  91,9  96,2  99,0  577,5 

 NEUBACHER Gisela  109 SV Lindach   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
 BRUCKSCHLÖGL Denise  146 SV Kirchham   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
   14 Nennungen  5775     
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 Frauen Team 
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

DIS 
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4   S-5   S-6 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

SG Puchheim 1907 
  

300,9 298,9 302,9 296,9 303,8 307,6 
 

1811,0 
     176 HAUER Brigitte F  96,6  95,5  98,3  91,9  96,2  99,0  577,5 
     177 RUDOLF Lisa F 104,9 102,6 101,4 104,3 105,0 105,5  623,7 
     178 TIME Regina F  99,4 100,8 103,2 100,7 102,6 103,1  609,8 

 

  2 
 

SV Kirchham 
  

200,2 201,1 202,7 204,9 206,1 205,8 
 

1220,8 
     144 KRAINZ Nadja F  99,4 102,0 103,5 101,5 103,2 101,8  611,4 
     145 KRAINZ Anja F 100,8  99,1  99,2 103,4 102,9 104,0  609,4 
     146 BRUCKSCHLÖGL Denise F   000   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0     0 
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OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

Männer 
Endergebnis - 11.Feb.2023 / 19:45 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4   S 5   S 6 Ges 
  1 BLAMAUER Nikolaus  200 ASKÖ Bad Goisern 103,1 105,5 103,9 104,8 103,7 104,4  625,4 
  2 EBERLBERGER Florian  199 ASKÖ Bad Goisern 102,6 104,6 104,3 104,6 103,4 103,3  622,8 
  3 MISTELBACHER Fabian   71 Theuerwang 100,0 102,4 101,7 103,6 102,6 102,0  612,3 
  4 STRASSER Martin  201 Union SG Lochen 101,6 103,5  97,4 103,3 102,3 101,4  609,5 
  5 PIRKLBAUER Manuel  206 Union Neumarkt 100,4 101,1 104,5  98,9 101,7 101,7  608,3 
  6 PIRKLBAUER Rene  209 Union Neumarkt 101,4 102,8 102,2 101,3 101,3  99,1  608,1 
  7 STIX Andreas  179 SG Puchheim 1907 100,2 100,4 101,7  98,9 104,2 102,2  607,6 
  8 FREUDENTHALER Klaus  207 Union Neumarkt 101,0 101,0  99,1 100,9 100,3 101,6  603,9 
  9 RAFFELSBERGER Tobias   70 Theuerwang  98,8  99,6 100,3  97,9 101,7  99,1  597,4 
 10 MAIER Dominik   72 Theuerwang 101,9  97,0  97,7  99,9  97,8 102,3  596,6 
 11 GREIFENEDER David    5 U. Wartberg/Aist 101,4  99,1  99,3  97,8  96,8  98,0  592,4 
 12 SCHEIRICH Samuel   41 SG Marchtrenk  96,6  95,3  97,2  94,6  99,7  96,0  579,4 
 13 WEINGARTNER Wolfram   10 Priv. SG Enns  87,8  97,4  91,8  96,4  93,3  87,9  554,6 

 WEGLEHNER Raphael  208 Union Neumarkt   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
 SCHERSCHER Georg   87 SV Pabneukirchen   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
 RUMETSHOFER Gerald   86 SV Pabneukirchen   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
 HOFER Andreas  234 SV Grünau/Almtal   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
 HAGENEDER Moritz   27 Scharnstein Thann   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
 EBNER Gregor   85 SV Pabneukirchen   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
   19 Nennungen  5546     

 

OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

Junioren 
Endergebnis - 11.Feb.2023 / 19:45 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4   S 5   S 6 Ges 
  1 KRKNJAK Marcel  156 SV Frankenburg 100,9  97,6 103,0  97,7  99,3  98,5  597,0 
  2 KERN Marcel    2 U. Wartberg/Aist  97,3  99,6  98,8 100,3  97,4  98,4  591,8 
  3 PRELLINGER Thomas    1 U. Wartberg/Aist  99,8  98,5  97,3  97,3 101,4  95,8  590,1 
  4 STEINKELLNER Fabian   90 SV Pabneukirchen  97,8  96,7  99,6  94,8  97,4  97,5  583,8 
  5 KOHLWEG Rafael   68 Theuerwang  93,8  97,5 100,0  99,3  96,1  94,8  581,5 
  6 SCHOISWOHL Andreas  233 SV Grünau/Almtal  96,6  88,7  93,5  93,7  88,3  94,3  555,1 
  7 PUPETER Michael   19 SV Schönering  87,5  90,3  90,8  90,0  86,0  87,3  531,9 
  8 STÜBLREITER Andreas  196 SV Aistersheim  86,4  88,1  83,4  86,7  88,0  91,4  524,0 
 SCHÜTZENBERGER Klemens   88 SV Pabneukirchen   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
 PERNEKER Dominik   18 SV Schönering   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
   10 Nennungen  5240     
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 Männer Team 
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

DIS 
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4   S-5   S-6 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

Union Neumarkt 
  

302,8 304,9 305,8 301,1 303,3 302,4 
 

1820,3 
     206 PIRKLBAUER Manuel M 100,4 101,1 104,5  98,9 101,7 101,7  608,3 
     209 PIRKLBAUER Rene M 101,4 102,8 102,2 101,3 101,3  99,1  608,1 
     207 FREUDENTHALER Klaus M 101,0 101,0  99,1 100,9 100,3 101,6  603,9 

 

  2 
 

SV Theuerwang 
  

300,7 299,0 299,7 301,4 302,1 303,4 
 

1806,3 
      70 RAFFELSBERGER Tobias M  98,8  99,6 100,3  97,9 101,7  99,1  597,4 
      71 MISTELBACHER Fabian M 100,0 102,4 101,7 103,6 102,6 102,0  612,3 
      72 MAIER Dominik M 101,9  97,0  97,7  99,9  97,8 102,3  596,6 

 

  3 
 

TSU Wartberg/Aist 
  

298,5 297,2 295,4 295,4 295,6 292,2 
 

1774,3 
       1 PRELLINGER Thomas JM  99,8  98,5  97,3  97,3 101,4  95,8  590,1 
       2 KERN Marcel JM  97,3  99,6  98,8 100,3  97,4  98,4  591,8 
       5 GREIFENEDER David M 101,4  99,1  99,3  97,8  96,8  98,0  592,4 

  

ASVÖ Pabneukirchen 
  

  0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0  

      85 EBNER Gregor M   
      86 RUMETSHOFER Gerald M   
      87 SCHERSCHER Georg M   
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 Junioren Team 
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

DIS 
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4   S-5   S-6 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

Theuerwang 
  

289,6 301,3 296,1 300,3 301,5 292,9 
 

1781,7 
      67 KUBISTA Lea JW  97,5 104,4 101,5 102,3 103,1  97,7  606,5 
      68 KOHLWEG Rafael JM  93,8  97,5 100,0  99,3  96,1  94,8  581,5 
      69 SCHMIDT Selina JW  98,3  99,4  94,6  98,7 102,3 100,4  593,7 

 

  2 
 

SV Frankenburg 
  

202,4 196,6 202,4 197,9 199,4 199,8 
 

1198,5 
     155 SCHMID Simone JW 101,5  99,0  99,4 100,2 100,1 101,3  601,5 
     156 KRKNJAK Marcel JM 100,9  97,6 103,0  97,7  99,3  98,5  597,0 
     157 WEBER Emma JW   000   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0     0 

 

  3 
 

ASVÖ Pabneukirchen 
  

200,1 197,6 198,3 198,1 201,0 198,1 
 

1193,2 
      88 SCHÜTZENBERGER Klemens JM   000   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0     0 
      89 LINDNER Victoria JW 102,3 100,9  98,7 103,3 103,6 100,6  609,4 
      90 STEINKELLNER Fabian JM  97,8  96,7  99,6  94,8  97,4  97,5  583,8 
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OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

Senioren 1 
Endergebnis - 11.Feb.2023 / 19:45 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 Ing.SCHIMBÖCK Harald   11 Priv. SG Enns 103,4 103,2 103,5 103,9  414,0 
  2 GRABNER Rupert jun.  212 SV Steinhaus  96,6  99,6 102,0 101,4  399,6 
  3 PASCHINGER Andreas   28 Priv. Gmunden 101,2  96,3  95,5 101,2  394,2 
  4 MAIER Michael   63 Theuerwang  98,8  95,0  98,9  98,2  390,9 
  5 SWOBODA Christian   23 SV Schönering  94,2  99,0  98,2  96,5  387,9 
  6 MANHARTSGRUBER Erwin  167 SV Frankenburg  94,3  94,6  95,8  95,9  380,6 
  7 FISCHER Michael   33 SG Marchtrenk  90,1  90,8  94,4  90,6  365,9 
    7 Nennungen  3659     

 

OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

Senioren 2 
Endergebnis - 11.Feb.2023 / 19:45 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 STADLMAYR Walter  211 SV Steinhaus  96,6  97,5  98,6 100,7  393,4 
  2 WEIS Reinhard  183 SG in Steyr  96,7  97,2  96,7  98,6  389,2 
  3 SCHWAIGER Herbert   65 Theuerwang  98,1  97,4  96,1  96,6  388,2 
  4 DREER Thomas  181 Priv.SG Braunau  97,8  93,1  97,1  96,5  384,5 
  5 HOFBAUER Alfons   32 SG Marchtrenk  95,9  96,9  92,0  99,5  384,3 
  6 DREER Stefan  182 Priv.SG Braunau  95,0  96,1  96,5  96,4  384,0 
  7 GRUBER Alois   97 Union Aschach/Steyr  93,3  93,1  96,6  92,2  375,2 
 KIESENHOFER Franz   40 SG Marchtrenk   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
    8 Nennungen  3752     

 

OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

Seniorinnen 1+2 
Endergebnis - 11.Feb.2023 / 19:45 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 FRÜHWIRTH Karin   64 Theuerwang  99,5 101,3  97,9  95,5  394,2 
  2 MAURER Anneliese  151 Union Pötting  95,3  96,9  99,7  96,3  388,2 
  3 SCHWAIGER Susanne   66 Theuerwang  95,0  94,8  96,5  99,2  385,5 
  4 KNAUSEDER Alexandra  225 ASKÖ Ried  95,5  98,2  96,6  92,8  383,1 
  5 INNREITHER Eva  112 SV Molln  92,4  96,0  95,2  93,2  376,8 
 LITZLBAUER Michaela  226 ASKÖ Ried   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
    6 Nennungen  3768     
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 Senioren 1+2 Team 
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

DIS 
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

SV Theuerwang 
  

293,3 291,1 293,3 292,9 
 

1170,6 
      63 MAIER Michael S1  98,8  95,0  98,9  98,2  390,9 
      64 FRÜHWIRTH Karin S1W  99,5 101,3  97,9  95,5  394,2 
      66 SCHWAIGER Susanne S1W  95,0  94,8  96,5  99,2  385,5 

 

  2 
 

Priv.Braunau 
  

291,1 286,3 290,2 286,3 
 

1153,9 
     180 DREER Wolfgang S2A  98,3  97,1  96,6  93,4  385,4 
     181 DREER Thomas S2  97,8  93,1  97,1  96,5  384,5 
     182 DREER Stefan S2  95,0  96,1  96,5  96,4  384,0 

 

  3 
 

SG Marchtrenk 
  

186,0 187,7 186,4 190,1 
 

 750,2 
      32 HOFBAUER Alfons S2  95,9  96,9  92,0  99,5  384,3 
      33 FISCHER Michael S1  90,1  90,8  94,4  90,6  365,9 
      40 KIESENHOFER Franz S2   000   0,0   0,0   0,0     0 
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OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

Senioren 3 
Endergebnis - 11.Feb.2023 / 19:45 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 BRENNEIS Walter   17 ATSV Lenzing 105,5 106,2 105,7 107,0  424,4 
  2 BACHNER Karl  232 SV Bad Zell 106,3 106,0 105,0 104,8  422,1 
  3 SCHEIN Franz   16 ATSV Lenzing 105,1 105,7 104,7 105,5  421,0 
  4 TOMITZA Eberhard  111 SV Lindach 105,9 105,5 104,2 105,1  420,7 
  5 KORSITZKE Josef   39 SG Marchtrenk 105,7 105,1 105,3 103,9  420,0 
  6 LITSCHMANN Alois  136 LHA Linz 104,9 105,1 104,6 104,9  419,5 
  7 MAIER August    6 Priv. SG Enns 105,9 105,1 103,0 104,6  418,6 
  8 RUDICS Elmar  218 USV Neukirchen 104,9 104,5 103,8 105,2  418,4 
  9 SCHIERZ Franz  137 LHA Linz 105,1 104,0 106,5 101,8  417,4 
 10 JANO Mate  135 LHA Linz 105,4 104,6 105,6 101,1  416,7 
 11 EDER Johann   31 Priv. Gmunden 102,9 104,7 103,4 104,9  415,9 
 12 FLATTINGER Adolf   38 SG Marchtrenk 104,9 103,7 103,4 103,6  415,6 
 13 LEISCH Willibald  143 DSG-Union Pichling 102,7 103,3 103,5 104,1  413,6 
 14 SCHWARZ Brigitte   98 Union Aschach/Steyr 103,1 103,7 102,3 104,1  413,2 
 15 SPATZENEGGER Otto  188 U. Hochburg-Ach 103,4 102,5 104,8 101,7  412,4 
 16 FREUDENTHALER Josef  138 LHA Linz 102,1 101,1 103,3 102,7  409,2 
 17 ESTERBAUER Josef  186 U. Hochburg-Ach 102,6 102,6 101,4 101,8  408,4 
 18 DAXAUER Adolf  223 Priv.SV Mondsee 101,1 104,1 101,5 101,1  407,8 
 19 MAIER Veronika   83 Theuerwang 101,1  98,2 104,1 103,9  407,3 
 20 KAMMERSTÄTTER Hermann  187 U. Hochburg-Ach 100,3 100,1 104,6 102,2  407,2 
 21 WIESER Gerhard  110 SV Lindach 101,1 102,8 100,1 101,7  405,7 
 22 NUßBAUMER Manfred  106 ASKÖ Reichraming 101,4  99,7 103,5 101,0  405,6 
 23 MAIER Erwin   82 Theuerwang 103,9  99,7 102,1  99,5  405,2 
 24 MAINZ Leopold    8 Priv. SG Enns 101,5  99,2 100,6 102,0  403,3 
 25 SCHACHINGER Gottfried  219 USV Neukirchen 100,0  99,9  99,4 102,6  401,9 
 26 PESSENHOFFER Karl  210 Steyr-Mannlicher 100,5 100,0  99,2  99,0  398,7 
 27 WEIS Berta  141 DSG-Union Pichling  99,7  98,8  99,8  99,9  398,2 
 28 STEINER Hubert  153 Union Pötting  97,6  99,8 100,3  97,1  394,8 

   28 Nennungen  3948     
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OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
OÖ-LSV LHA Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 12.Feb.2023 / 10:29 

 Senioren 3 Team 
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

DIS 
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

ATSV Lenzing 
  

210,6 211,9 210,4 212,5 
 

 845,4 
      16 SCHEIN Franz S3 105,1 105,7 104,7 105,5  421,0 
      17 BRENNEIS Walter S3 105,5 106,2 105,7 107,0  424,4 
    

 

  2 
 

LHA Linz 1 
  

210,3 209,7 210,2 206,0 
 

 836,2 
     135 JANO Mate S3 105,4 104,6 105,6 101,1  416,7 
     136 LITSCHMANN Alois S3 104,9 105,1 104,6 104,9  419,5 
    

 

  3 
 

SG Marchtrenk 
  

210,6 208,8 208,7 207,5 
 

 835,6 
      38 FLATTINGER Adolf S3 104,9 103,7 103,4 103,6  415,6 
      39 KORSITZKE Josef S3 105,7 105,1 105,3 103,9  420,0 
    

 

  4 
 

LHA Linz 2 
  

207,2 205,1 209,8 204,5 
 

 826,6 
     137 SCHIERZ Franz S3 105,1 104,0 106,5 101,8  417,4 
     138 FREUDENTHALER Josef S3 102,1 101,1 103,3 102,7  409,2 
    

 

  5 
 

SV Lindach 
  

207,0 208,3 204,3 206,8 
 

 826,4 
     110 WIESER Gerhard S3 101,1 102,8 100,1 101,7  405,7 
     111 TOMITZA Eberhard S3 105,9 105,5 104,2 105,1  420,7 
    

 

  6 
 

Priv.SG Enns 
  

207,4 204,3 203,6 206,6 
 

 821,9 
       6 MAIER August S3 105,9 105,1 103,0 104,6  418,6 
       8 MAINZ Leopold S3 101,5  99,2 100,6 102,0  403,3 
    

 

  7 
 

USV Neukirchen 
  

204,9 204,4 203,2 207,8 
 

 820,3 
     218 RUDICS Elmar S3 104,9 104,5 103,8 105,2  418,4 
     219 SCHACHINGER Gottfried S3 100,0  99,9  99,4 102,6  401,9 
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OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
OÖ-LSV LHA Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 12.Feb.2023 / 10:29 

 Senioren 3 Team 
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

DIS 
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
 

Ringe 
 

  8 
 

Hochburg-Ach 
  

202,9 202,7 206,0 204,0 
 

 815,6 
     186 ESTERBAUER Josef S3 102,6 102,6 101,4 101,8  408,4 
     187 KAMMERSTÄTTER Hermann S3 100,3 100,1 104,6 102,2  407,2 
    

 

  9 
 

SV Theuerwang 
  

205,0 197,9 206,2 203,4 
 

 812,5 
      83 MAIER Veronika S3 101,1  98,2 104,1 103,9  407,3 
      82 MAIER Erwin S3 103,9  99,7 102,1  99,5  405,2 
    

 

 10 
 

DSG Union Pichling 
  

202,4 202,1 203,3 204,0 
 

 811,8 
     141 WEIS Berta S3  99,7  98,8  99,8  99,9  398,2 
     143 LEISCH Willibald S3 102,7 103,3 103,5 104,1  413,6 
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OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 
OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 

Senioren 3,stehend frei 
Endergebnis - 11.Feb.2023 / 19:45 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 DREER Wolfgang  180 Priv.SG Braunau  98,3  97,1  96,6  93,4  385,4 
  2 MAURER Franz  152 Union Pötting  93,1  90,4  96,1  94,2  373,8 
  3 PRÄHOFER Walter  193 SV Aistersheim  90,3  95,3  90,8  88,9  365,3 
  4 LEINER Alfred  192 SV Aistersheim  89,3  91,2  90,2  92,8  363,5 
    4 Nennungen  3635     
      

 
OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 

OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 
Männer+Frauen,st.aufgel. 

Endergebnis - 11.Feb.2023 / 19:45 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 OHLER Laura   77 Theuerwang 105,1 105,0 104,1 104,5  418,7 
  2 PIRKLBAUER Manuel  206 Union Neumarkt 104,1 104,2 104,6 103,0  415,9 
  3 MAIER Daniela   78 Theuerwang 104,0 103,3 102,7 103,9  413,9 
  4 HASENGRUBER Martin   37 SG Marchtrenk 103,4 102,4 102,5 105,4  413,7 
  5 PIRKLBAUER Rene  209 Union Neumarkt 103,3 102,3 104,1 101,7  411,4 
  6 MALESARDI Marko   79 Theuerwang 102,7 101,6 102,2 103,6  410,1 
  7 HÖRTENHUBER Michael   80 Theuerwang 103,1 101,6 103,6 101,7  410,0 
  8 WEGLEHNER Raphael  208 Union Neumarkt 103,0 103,2 102,5 101,3  410,0 
  9 BRANDSTÖTTER Jürgen   76 Theuerwang 101,2 101,4 103,5 103,3  409,4 
 10 GRÜNDLINGER Christina  194 SV Aistersheim 101,5 101,4 103,8 102,4  409,1 
 11 LODERBAUER Andreas   81 Theuerwang  99,8 101,6 102,4 103,4  407,2 
 12 PENZ Martina    9 Priv. SG Enns  99,5  99,7 101,4 103,3  403,9 
 13 HALBETEL Philip  140 LHA Linz 100,3 100,0 102,0 100,0  402,3 

   13 Nennungen  4023     
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 M+F st.aufgel.Team 
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

DIS 
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

SV Theuerwang 1 
  

310,3 309,7 310,3 311,7 
 

1242,0 
      76 BRANDSTÖTTER Jürgen MFA 101,2 101,4 103,5 103,3  409,4 
      77 OHLER Laura MFA 105,1 105,0 104,1 104,5  418,7 
      78 MAIER Daniela MFA 104,0 103,3 102,7 103,9  413,9 

 

  2 
 

Union Neumarkt 
  

310,4 309,7 311,2 306,0 
 

1237,3 
     206 PIRKLBAUER Manuel MFA 104,1 104,2 104,6 103,0  415,9 
     209 PIRKLBAUER Rene MFA 103,3 102,3 104,1 101,7  411,4 
     208 WEGLEHNER Raphael MFA 103,0 103,2 102,5 101,3  410,0 

 

  3 
 

SV Theuerwang 2 
  

305,6 304,8 308,2 308,7 
 

1227,3 
      79 MALESARDI Marko MFA 102,7 101,6 102,2 103,6  410,1 
      80 HÖRTENHUBER Michael MFA 103,1 101,6 103,6 101,7  410,0 
      81 LODERBAUER Andreas MFA  99,8 101,6 102,4 103,4  407,2 

     

    
    
    

     

    
    
    

     

    
    
    

     

    
    
    



 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Created by:  Serienbriefe2, EDL-ShootingStar – E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at  

 

 
OÖ-LM Luftgewehr 2023 

OÖ-LSV - LHA Linz 
SeniorenInnen,st.aufgel. 

Endergebnis - 11.Feb.2023 / 19:45 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 HOFBAUER Alfons   36 SG Marchtrenk 103,0 105,9 105,2 104,8  418,9 
  2 LITSCHMANN Alois  136 LHA Linz 105,2 104,4 103,8 105,4  418,8 
  3 HOLZINGER Wolfgang   35 SG Marchtrenk 103,2 104,2 104,4 104,5  416,3 
  4 MAURER Franz  152 Union Pötting 101,6 103,5 106,3 104,4  415,8 
  5 LEISCH Willibald  143 DSG-Union Pichling 104,1 103,3 103,6 104,2  415,2 
  6 KOHLWEG Sabine   73 Theuerwang 103,9 102,7 104,2 104,3  415,1 
  7 BACHNER Karl  232 SV Bad Zell 103,8 104,0 103,1 103,7  414,6 
  8 SPIEßBERGER Johann   30 Priv. Gmunden 103,5 104,2 103,1 103,7  414,5 
  9 HOCHMAYR Karl   34 SG Marchtrenk 103,5 103,3 102,7 104,2  413,7 
 10 MAIER August    6 Priv. SG Enns 103,3 104,6 102,8 102,9  413,6 
 11 PÜHRINGER Friedrich  139 LHA Linz 103,4 104,7 103,1 102,1  413,3 
 12 RUDICS Elmar  218 USV Neukirchen 103,0 102,9 104,5 102,6  413,0 
 13 KUBISTA Thomas   75 Theuerwang 103,3 103,6 103,2 102,5  412,6 
 14 HALLER Thomas   74 Theuerwang 101,4 102,4 104,4 103,9  412,1 
 15 SCHÖNLEITNER Heinz  100 Union Aschach/Steyr 104,3 102,9 102,8 101,9  411,9 
 16 SCHIERZ Franz  137 LHA Linz 103,7 103,6 101,4 102,7  411,4 
 17 TOMITZA Eberhard  111 SV Lindach 103,6 101,6 102,8 103,1  411,1 
 18 JANO Mate  135 LHA Linz 105,1 103,5 101,0 100,7  410,3 
 19 WÖGINGER Franz  220 USV Neukirchen 101,2 102,6 102,6 103,2  409,6 
 20 GRABNER Maria  224 Priv.SV Mondsee 102,4 102,8 101,1 102,5  408,8 
 21 BOLTER Barbara  147 SV Kirchham  99,3 102,2 100,3 103,7  405,5 
 22 HÖRANDNER Georg  227 ASKÖ Ried 101,2  98,4 104,9 100,6  405,1 
 23 OBERNDORFER Karl  149 SV Kirchham  99,6 101,7 100,5 102,6  404,4 
 24 ATZLESBERGER Martin  142 DSG-Union Pichling  99,0 101,3 100,9 101,8  403,0 
 25 ECKHART Oliver  148 SV Kirchham  99,1 100,7 100,9 100,3  401,0 
 26 FROSCHAUER Friedrich  235 U. Baumgartenberg  99,7  99,1 100,7 100,4  399,9 
 27 KAISER Thomas   84 Theuerwang  98,2 100,8  98,1 100,7  397,8 
 28 SEIMAIR Harald   99 Union Aschach/Steyr  98,2  97,3 100,5 100,3  396,3 
 29 STEINER Hubert  153 Union Pötting  93,3  96,4  99,3  99,7  388,7 

   29 Nennungen  3887     
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 Senioren st.aufgel.Team 
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

DIS 
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

SG Marchtrenk 
  

309,7 313,4 312,3 313,5 
 

1248,9 
      34 HOCHMAYR Karl SA 103,5 103,3 102,7 104,2  413,7 
      35 HOLZINGER Wolfgang SA 103,2 104,2 104,4 104,5  416,3 
      36 HOFBAUER Alfons SA 103,0 105,9 105,2 104,8  418,9 

 

  2 
 

LHA Linz 
  

314,0 311,5 306,2 308,8 
 

1240,5 
     135 JANO Mate SA 105,1 103,5 101,0 100,7  410,3 
     136 LITSCHMANN Alois SA 105,2 104,4 103,8 105,4  418,8 
     137 SCHIERZ Franz SA 103,7 103,6 101,4 102,7  411,4 

 

  3 
 

SV Theuerwang 
  

308,6 308,7 311,8 310,7 
 

1239,8 
      73 KOHLWEG Sabine SA 103,9 102,7 104,2 104,3  415,1 
      74 HALLER Thomas SA 101,4 102,4 104,4 103,9  412,1 
      75 KUBISTA Thomas SA 103,3 103,6 103,2 102,5  412,6 

 

  4 
 

SV Kirchham 
  

298,0 304,6 301,7 306,6 
 

1210,9 
     147 BOLTER Barbara SA  99,3 102,2 100,3 103,7  405,5 
     148 ECKHART Oliver SA  99,1 100,7 100,9 100,3  401,0 
     149 OBERNDORFER Karl SA  99,6 101,7 100,5 102,6  404,4 

     

    
    
    

     

    
    
    

     

    
    
    




